Isolated 4-20 mA Output;
Dual Range with Range ID
 relay output
Calibration Check
 Facility
Calibration History
with Deviation values
In-built Fine Filter

Moisture / Dew Point (CS) M 0 1 5
None X X X X
Ordering Code
1st Component 2nd Component
SARVESH ANALYTICS Pvt. Ltd.
Regd. Off:  # 207, Vinayak Arcade, Akurdi, Pune - 411035, INDIA
Factory:     Gat No.188, Jyotibanagar, Talwade, Pune - 411062 INDIA
                            Email:            info@sarveshindia.com
                            Website:         www.sarveshindia.com
                            Telphone:       91 94 2300 4179
Notes: - The final responsibility to check whether this product meets the requirement of the Process and / or Analyser remains solely with the customer.
            - M/s SARVESH ANALYTICS PVT. LTD. has a policy of continuous improvement of product &  services and hence reserves the right to change the
                    specifications and features without prior notice.
     Sarvesh Logo and ACCURRA-S is a Registered Trademark of M/s Sarvesh Analytics Private Limited     ®
SARVESH ANALYTICS Pvt. Ltd.
 “Ec”      :  Electrochemical Sensor
 “Pm”     :  Paramagnetic Sensor
 “NDIR”  :  Non-Dispersive InfraRed
 “CS”      :  Ceramic Sensor
ACCURRA-S
®
TCD
SAPL/PDS/ACCURRA-TCD-08/25-Aug
Note:
1. Internal Fine Filter and Rotameter without needle valve is supplied for all models
2. Bypass Sensor Valve is supplied only for models 3015 & M015
3. Auto Calibration: Not available in models 3015 & M015. Dual Measurements can have only Relay Outputs for Solenoid Valves
4. Internal Sample Pump is not available for Dual measurements & in models 3015, M015, 3130 and 3190
5. Field Calibration is not possible for Dew Point analyser model M015.
6. Please contact M/s Sarvesh Analytics for available options